
   WASHINGTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

July August September Available Cumulative Actual 
M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F Work Work Days

1 2 3 4  1 1 2 3 4 5 Month Days Days Worked

7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 July 0 0
14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 August 20 20
21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 September 20 40
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 October 20 60

November 14 74
October November December December 14 88

M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F January 17 105
1 2 3 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 February 17 122

6 7 8 9 10 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 March 15 137
13 14 15 16 17 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 April 18 155
20 21 22 23 24 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 May 19 174
27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 June 4 178

January February March Total 178 work days
M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F

1 2 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12 13 7 10 11 12 13

12 13 14 15 16 16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20 Holidays 15
19 20 21 22 23 23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 30 31

April May
M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F

1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 29 30

Holidays Non Duty Days

CLASSIFICATIONS: Total Days: 193

ECE PD Days 10/27, 1/26, 2/23 are optional and paid on a timesheet for attendance

2025-2026 CLASSIFIED SCHOOL TERM WORK DAY CALENDAR

June

First/Last Day of Service  PL Days 

Day after Thanksgiving (Nov 28th)
Christmas Eve (Dec 24th)
Christmas Day (Dec 25th)
Day after Christmas (Dec 26th)
Columbus Day (observed Dec 29th)
Admission Day (observed Dec 30th)
New Year's Eve (Dec 31st)18 WORK DAYS 0 HOLIDAYS

0 HOLIDAYS

Thanksgiving Day (Nov 27th)

Labor Day (Sept 1st)

Paraeducator I, ECE
Paraeducator II, ECE

New Year's Day (Jan 1st)
19 WORK DAYS 1 HOLIDAYS 4 WORK DAYS 0 HOLIDAYS

    193 DAYS (PREVIOUSLY REFERRED TO AS 9.26 MONTH CALENDAR)

Veteran's Day (Nov 11th)

President's Day (Feb 16th)
Memorial Day (May 25th)

Martin Luther King Day (Jan 19th)
Lincoln's Birthday (Feb 13th)

20 WORK DAYS

0 HOLIDAYS17 WORK DAYS

1 HOLIDAYS

6 HOLIDAYS14 WORK DAYS 3 HOLIDAYS 14 WORK DAYS

2 HOLIDAYS 17 WORK DAYS 2 HOLIDAYS 15 WORK DAYS

20 WORK DAYS 0 HOLIDAYS 20 WORK DAYS


	TK-8 

